1
Tri-Mode Dimming™ (TRIAC, ELV & 0-10 V) High Power
CC LED Drivers with 1-100% Dimming Range
and with 12 V / 100 mA Auxiliary Output
SLM90
SLM100
SLM120
SLM140

1 - ORDERING INFORMATION - MODEL DESCRIPTION
SLM☐☐☐☐-☐☐☐☐-☐☐-☐☐☐
Nominal Vin
• W (120 to
277  Vac)
Iout
 Vout
Max.
Power Level
• 100 (up to 100 W)
• 130 (121 - 130 W)
• 150 (141 - 150 W)
Notes:
•  Forced air cooling or heatsink base plate (aluminum baseplate: 210mm x 200mm x 2mm)  is required for total
continuous power exceeding 120 W
•  For additional options of output current and output voltage, contact your sales representative or send an email to:
Dimming &
Surge
Options
Min Nom Max Dimming Surge & IP rating
SLM090W-1.05-84-ZA 120 to 277 1.1 88.2 60 75.6 84 100 Z: 0-10V (1-100%) A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM090W-2.1-42-TC 120 to 277 2.1 88.2 30 37.8 42 50 T: TRIAC, ELV & 0-10V
dimming (1-100%) A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM100W-1.7-56-TA 120 to 277 1.7 95.2 40 50.4 56 72.8 T: TRIAC, ELV & 0-10V
dimming (1-100%) A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM120W-2.0-56-TA 120 to 277 2 112.0 40 50.4 56 72.8 T: TRIAC, ELV & 0-10V
dimming (1-100%) A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM120W-2.8-42-XA 120 to 277 2.8 117.6 30 37.8 42 50 X: No dimming A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM140W-1.05-130-ZA 120 to 277 1.05 136.5 93 117 130 160 Z: 0-10V (1-100%) A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM160W-1.0-160-ZA 120 to 277 1 160.0 129 144 160 200 Z: 0-10V (1-100%) A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM160W-2.8-56-ZA 120 to 277 2.8 156.8 40 50.4 56 72.8 Z: 0-10V (1-100%) A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM160W-3.7-42-XA 120 to 277 3.7 155.4 30 37.8 42 50 X: No dimming A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM160W-3.9-40-ZA 120 to 277 3.9 156.0 30 36 40 50 Z: 0-10V (1-100%) A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM160W-4.4-36-ZA 120 to 277 4.4 158.4 28 32.4 36 46.8 Z: 0-10V (1-100%) A: 4kV DM/4kV CM & IP66
SLM90W: up to 90 W
SLM100W: 91 to 100 W
SLM120W: 111 to 120 W
SLM140W: 131 to 140 W
SLM160W: 151 to 160 W
OptionsOpen Loop
(no load)
Voltage
(Vdc)